
 

                                                                 

CASA DA CULTURA 

981 509 908 

deportes@concellodebrion.gal 

 

ESCOLAS DEPORTIVAS 2024/2025 

COTA ANUAL: 80 euros 

ACTIVIDADE LUGAR GRUPO ANO DE 
NAC. 

DÍA HORARIO PRAZAS 
LIBRES 

 
FÚTBOL SALA 

 
PAVILLÓN  

G1 2017/2018 Mércores 16:30/17:30 4 
0 
0 
0 

G2 2015/2016 17:30/18:30 

G3 2013/2014 Venres 17:30/18:30 

G4 2009/2012 18:30/19:30 

JUDO CEIP 
(Ximnasio) 

G1 
G2 

2013/2018 
2007/2012 

Luns 16:30/17:30 
17:30/18:30 

6 
8 

PATINAXE PAVILLÓN  G1 2016/2019 Luns 16:30/17:30 6 
6 
6 
0 
0 

G2 2016/2019 17:30/18:30 
G3 2012/2015 18:30/19:30 
G4 2012/2015 

2007/2011 
Xoves 16:30/17:30 

G5 17:30/18:30 

PREDEPORTE CEIP 
 

G1 
G2 

2018/2021 Xoves 16:30/17:30 
17:30/18:30 

6 
2 

TENIS PAVILLÓN  G1 2013/2018 Martes 17:30/18:30 2 
6 G2 2007/2012 18:30/19:30 

XIMNASIA RÍTMICA CEIP G1 2014/2019 Venres 16:30/17:30 5 
6 G2 2007/2013 Venres 17:30/18:30 
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